

In the court of the Additional Sessions Judge
Gangarampur at Buniadpur, Dakshin Dinajpur.
Matrimonial Suit No.- 190/2024

11

28-01-2026 Parties file hazira.

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Issues will be framed after the hearing of the Misc. Case.

The case is adjourned for ends of justice.

Fixing 24-03-2026 for framing of issues.

Dictated & corrected by me

**Additional District & Sessions Judge
Gangarampur at Buniadpur,
Dakshin Dinajpur**

**(M. Gurung, WB-00842)
Additional District & Sessions Judge
Gangarampur at Buniadpur,
Dakshin Dinajpur**